ESSENCE SERIES
HEADERLESS ROLLING
SHOWER DOOR SYSTEM
NEW!
• Headerless System Offers Popular Frameless Look
• Bottom Rolling System Has Integrated Height Adjustment
• Rollers Include Anti-Derail/Anti-Pinch  Guard
• Choice of Rounded or Square Style Roller System

Rounded Roller Style
Square Corner Roller Style
HOW TO ORDER FOR 180 DEGREE
WALL-TO-WALL INSTALLATION
1. Order Basic ESS1 or ESS3 Kit
in Your Choice of Finish
2. Order Two Each CL90S (Rounded) or
GE90S (Square Cornered) Wall Mount Brackets
3. Order Your Choice of Handle or Knob for Door
4. Order Any Other Accessories You May Want
for the Enclosure
POLISHED
CHROME
CAT. NO.
BRUSHED
NICKEL
CAT. NO.
POLISHED
BRASS
CAT. NO.
OIL RUBBED
BRONZE
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER FOR 90 DEGREE
RETURN PANEL INSTALLATION
1. Order Basic ESS1 or ESS3 Kit in Your Choice of Finish
ESS1CH           ESS1BN             ESS1BR             ESS10RB                                         Basic Rounded Roller Style Essence Kit
ESS3CH           ESS3BN             ESS3BR             ESS30RB                            Basic Square Cornered Roller Style Essence Kit
BR4CH             BR4BN               BR4BR               BR40RB                                     Replacement Rounded Style Bottom Roller
SR4CH             SR4BN               SR4BR               SR40BR                                 Replacement Square Cornered Bottom Roller
TG4CH             TG4BN               TG4BR               TG40RB                                                                   Replacement Top Guide
BT4CH           BT4BN             BT4BR             BT40RB                                    64" (1.63 m) Replacement Bottom Track
SDCD12BA     SDCD12BN      SDCD12BGA   SDCD120RB                                 98" (2.49 m) Replacement U-Channel
DK98L            DK98L             DK98L             DK98L                            98" (2.49 m) Replacement Clear Plastic L-Seal
NOTE: Glass Brackets, Door Handle or Knob, and Other Items Sold Separately
2. Order Two Each CL90S (Rounded) or GE90S
(Square Cornered) Wall Mount Brackets, plus
Two Each CL090 (Rounded) or GE090 (Square Cornered)
90 Degree Glass-to-Glass Brackets
3. Order Your Choice of Handle or Knob for Door
4. Order Any Other Accessories You May Want for
the Enclosure
ESSENCE SERIES
ROLLING SHOWER DOOR SYSTEM
(WITH HEADER)
NEW!
• Header System Allows for Use of 3/8" or 1/2" (10 or 12 mm) Thick

NOTE: Handle or Knob and Other Accessories
Sold Separately
HOW TO ORDER FOR 180 DEGREE
WALL-TO-WALL INSTALLATION
1. Order Basic 180 Degree Kit in Your Choice of Finish
2. Order Your Choice of Handle or Knob for Door
3. Order Any Other Accessories You May Want
for the Enclosure
HOW TO ORDER FOR 90 DEGREE
RETURN PANEL INSTALLATION
1. Order Basic 180 Degree Kit in Your Choice of Finish
2. Order 90RF 90 Degree Return Fitting in Choice of Finish
3. Order Your Choice of Handle or Knob for Door
4. Order Any Other Accessories You May Want
for the Enclosure
SERENITY SERIES
SLIDING SHOWER
DOOR SYSTEMS  NEW!
• Unique 180 Degree System With Rollers Above the Header Bar
• System Features One Sliding Door and One Fixed Panel
• Use of Minimal  Hardware Gives Door an Almost Floating Appearance
• For 5/16" or 3/8" (8 or 10 mm) Thick Tempered Glass (Not Included)
• Specially Designed Roller Bearings Allow Easy Opening and Closing of Door
• Accessory Kit Available for 90 Degree Return Panels
• Choice of Durable Polished or Brushed Stainless Steel Finishes
Our NEW Serenity Series Sliding Door System has an entirely different look from traditional sliding shower
door systems. The use of minimal hardware provides a frameless look that gives the enclosure an almost
floating appearance. Specially designed roller bearings allow for quiet, easy opening and closing of the door.
This unique roller system operates above the header bar that spans the top of the enclosure.
One sliding and one fixed panel make the 180 Degree Standard Kit beautiful and practical. The Kit includes
all items pictured at bottom right of the page, with the exception of the 90 Degree Accessory Kit, which is
purchased separately (see bottom left of page). The durable polished or brushed stainless steel units will work
with 5/16" or 3/8" (8 or 10 mm) thick tempered glass (not included).
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :
Glass Thickness Range: 5/16" or 3/8" (8 or 10 mm) Tempered Safety Glass (Not Included)
Material:  Stainless Steel
AVAILABLE IN TWO STOCK FINISHES
Maximum Door Size: Do Not Exceed Either 30" (762 mm) Wide or 88 Pounds (40 kg)
Fabrication:  Holes Required in Both Door and Fixed Panel (see crlaurence.com for details)
Polished
Stainless Steel
Brushed
Stainless Steel
BRUSHED
STAINLESS
CAT. NO.
POLISHED
STAINLESS
CAT. NO.  DESCRIPTION
STANDARD 180  DEGREE KIT INCLUDES:
One - 78-3/4" (2 m) Length Header Bar
Two - Rollers